SRF4532TA Series – Common Mode Chip Inductor
*RoH
S COMPLIA
NT,
**H
ALO
GEN
 FR

Electrical Specifications @ 25 °C
Bourns
Part Number
Impedance (Ω)
@ 100 MHz
Inductance
@ 100 kHz / 0.1 V
Typ.
DCR
(Ω)
Max.
Rated
Current
(mA)
Max.Typ. Min. L (µH)
SRF4532TA-900Y 90 68 0.35 0.050 4000
SRF4532TA-231Y 230 173 0.85 0.050 3500
SRF4532TA-421Y 420 300 1.50 0.055 3200
SRF4532TA-601Y 600 450 1.70 0.060 2500
SRF4532TA-901Y 900 650 3.20 0.070 2300
SRF4532TA-142Y 1400 1000 4.00 0.100 2000
SRF4532TA-282Y 2800 2100 10.00 0.350 900
General Specifications
Withstand Voltage..................... 125 VDC
Rated Voltage ............................. 50 VDC
Insulation Resistance .........10 MΩ (min.)

1 2
4 3
How to Order
 SRF4532TA  -  900  Y
Model
Value Code
Tolerance
AUTOMOTIVE
GRADE
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
 SRF4532TA Series – Common Mode Chip Inductor
Soldering Profile
Tp
Tsmax
25
Time 25 °C to Peak
Time
Te
m
pe
ra
tu
re TL
Tc -5 °C
tp
tL
MAX. RAMP UP RATE = 3 °C/SEC.
MAX. RAMP DOWN RATE = 6 °C/SEC.
PREHEAT AREA
Tsmin
ts
REFLOW TIMES: 3 TIMES MAX.
Profile Feature Pb Free Assembly
Preheat
  - Temperature Min. (Tsmin)
  - Temperature Max. (Tsmax)
  - Time(ts) from Tsmin to Tsmax
150 °C
200 °C
60-120 seconds
Ramp-up Rate (TL to Tp) 3 °C/second max.
Liquidous temperature (TL)
Time (tL) maintained above TL
217 °C
60-150 seconds
Peak package body temperature (Tp) 250 °C
Time (tp) at Tc - 5 °C